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JACOBS, LEGACY 10.00 21.192  9.00  42.5020.616 10.00 21.259  6.00 89.432  7.50  1 26.365  0.00

EVANS, KATELYN 10.00 21.788  0.00  38.0021.356  2.00 21.222  8.00 85.840 15.00  2 21.474  3.00

ROBINSON, BAILEY 10.00 21.657  2.00  36.5021.626  0.00 21.232  7.00 85.975 13.50  3 21.460  4.00

FRANCE, ANNALENE 10.00 21.419  5.00  31.0021.298  4.00 21.725  0.00 86.136 12.00  4 21.694  0.00

ADAMS, MAECI 10.00 21.397  6.00  29.0021.320  3.00 21.296  4.00 90.407  6.00  5 26.394  0.00

HATCH, ALI  7.50 20.756 10.00  27.50100.00  0.00 21.049 10.00 168.42  0.00  6 26.614  0.00

LAFLEUR, MORGAN  9.00 26.532  0.00  26.0020.796  9.00 25.287  0.00 93.298  0.00  7 20.683  8.00

MILLER, MCKINLEY  9.00 21.646  3.00  25.0020.932  8.00 31.146  0.00 95.130  0.00  8 21.406  5.00

WARD, MADISON  9.00 23.032  0.00  23.0022.952  0.00 21.263  5.00 89.008  9.00  9 21.761  0.00

REAM, HAILEY JO  8.00 27.314  0.00  21.5021.256  5.00 21.608  0.00 91.168  1.50 10 20.990  7.00

SLAGOWSKI, ELLIE 10.00 21.433  4.00  20.0021.252  6.00 26.831  0.00 96.005  0.00 11 26.489  0.00

EISENBRANDT, GRACY  7.00 21.776  1.00  19.5021.581  1.00 22.811  0.00 88.055 10.50 12 21.887  0.00

DAVIS, CELIE 10.00 26.231  0.00  19.0025.613  0.00 21.588  0.00 94.082  0.00 13 20.650  9.00

PARKER, LANEY  7.00 21.962  0.00  19.0026.279  0.00 21.310  3.00 90.778  3.00 14 21.227  6.00

SPRAGUE, MACKENZIE 10.00 30.946  0.00  19.0030.964  0.00 21.157  9.00 183.07  0.00 15 100.00  0.00

MCFARLANE, SLOAN  6.00 36.312  0.00  16.0026.367  0.00 26.356  0.00 109.60  0.00 16 20.569 10.00

SOLOMON, MYLEE  6.00 21.317  8.00  16.0026.780  0.00 21.381  2.00 95.612  0.00 17 26.134  0.00

WEBSTER, MAKALE  8.00 24.226  0.00  15.0021.080  7.00 26.710  0.00 98.479  0.00 18 26.463  0.00

SHINER, HOPELYN 10.00 22.569  0.00  14.5022.401  0.00 22.991  0.00 90.771  4.50 19 22.810  0.00

CROCKETT, MCKENZIE  6.00 21.396  7.00  13.0021.814  0.00 26.394  0.00 91.514  0.00 20 21.910  0.00

SHINER, HAYDEN  9.00 28.522  0.00  11.0021.621  0.00 31.515  0.00 103.15  0.00 21 21.491  2.00

BECKLEY, PAYTON  9.00 27.981  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 21.427  1.00 176.24  0.00 22 26.827  0.00

CHADWICK, TYLEE  9.00 27.557  0.00   9.0026.091  0.00 26.984  0.00 107.32  0.00 23 26.683  0.00

GIBLEAU, CORLENE  9.00 22.005  0.00   9.0021.991  0.00 22.956  0.00 93.719  0.00 24 26.767  0.00

HOLSTEN, AUBREY  9.00 27.893  0.00   9.0026.664  0.00 100.00  0.00 191.50  0.00 25 36.939  0.00
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BENNETT, BRYN  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.0026.999  0.00 100.00  0.00 255.18  0.00 26 28.185  0.00

KESL, KAYLEE  8.00 23.836  0.00   8.0022.634  0.00 100.00  0.00 169.59  0.00 27 23.121  0.00

MILLICAN, FALLON  8.00 22.287  0.00   8.0022.510  0.00 100.00  0.00 167.89  0.00 28 23.097  0.00

ROOK, LAUREN  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.0033.170  0.00 100.00  0.00 260.32  0.00 29 27.145  0.00

SEIDERS, CLARA  8.00 29.779  0.00   8.0022.436  0.00 100.00  0.00 174.61  0.00 30 22.397  0.00

THOMPSON, TESSA  8.00 26.759  0.00   8.0031.807  0.00 100.00  0.00 180.44  0.00 31 21.875  0.00

HATCH, MAIAH  7.50 27.719  0.00   7.5022.243  0.00 100.00  0.00 249.96  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

DAVIS, JORDIE  7.00 22.402  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 322.40  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

KINDRED, RAELYN  7.00 22.468  0.00   7.0022.180  0.00 100.00  0.00 244.65  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

PETERSON, ALICIA  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

PHELPS, HAILEY  7.00 22.343  0.00   7.0032.883  0.00 100.00  0.00 181.79  0.00 36 26.566  0.00

RUNKLE, KAITLYN  7.00 23.395  0.00   7.0028.547  0.00 100.00  0.00 186.40  0.00 37 34.457  0.00

WAKLEY, RAEGAN  7.00 21.867  0.00   7.0027.975  0.00 100.00  0.00 172.94  0.00 38 23.096  0.00

CHAMBERLAND, ASHLYN  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

ESTRADA, JESSA  5.00 100.00  0.00   6.0021.876  0.00 100.00  0.00 243.44  0.00 40 21.564  1.00

JENKINS, DALLEE  6.00 26.566  0.00   6.0036.019  0.00 100.00  0.00 189.47  0.00 41 26.886  0.00

MAI, SAMANTHA  6.00 27.158  0.00   6.0033.115  0.00 100.00  0.00 182.07  0.00 42 21.801  0.00

MCBRIDE, TYNLEE  6.00 32.967  0.00   6.0027.262  0.00 100.00  0.00 182.52  0.00 43 22.288  0.00

PHILLIPS, ASHLYN  6.00 29.211  0.00   6.0022.793  0.00 100.00  0.00 174.17  0.00 44 22.169  0.00

VAN TASSELL, PAJE  6.00 31.485  0.00   6.0022.842  0.00 100.00  0.00 178.17  0.00 45 23.839  0.00

BORGES, AYZLEIGH  5.00 23.606  0.00   5.0022.521  0.00 100.00  0.00 169.15  0.00 46 23.020  0.00

CARMICHAEL, ADDISON  5.00 23.442  0.00   5.0034.007  0.00 100.00  0.00 181.10  0.00 47 23.654  0.00

HAMILTON, LYDIA  5.00 27.354  0.00   5.0026.862  0.00 100.00  0.00 176.07  0.00 48 21.852  0.00

KASEL, ROANIE  5.00 22.846  0.00   5.0022.313  0.00 100.00  0.00 167.54  0.00 49 22.382  0.00

POST, KINLEE  5.00 26.279  0.00   5.0023.703  0.00 100.00  0.00 176.64  0.00 50 26.653  0.00
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SNYDER, ABIGAIL  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.0027.306  0.00 100.00  0.00 265.39  0.00 51 38.084  0.00

STEIDLEY, BRYSTOL  5.00 23.093  0.00   5.0032.212  0.00 100.00  0.00 177.66  0.00 52 22.358  0.00

STOKES, CAMBRIE  5.00 25.380  0.00   5.0023.784  0.00 100.00  0.00 172.84  0.00 53 23.675  0.00

OLDHAM, BRINLEY  3.50 100.00  0.00   3.5029.078  0.00 100.00  0.00 251.90  0.00 54 22.821  0.00

POSEY, MACKENZIE  3.50 23.703  0.00   3.5038.494  0.00 100.00  0.00 186.35  0.00 55 24.151  0.00


